MHF - 04/09/2015

AMENDMENTS TO LB519

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM1044)

Introduced by Sullivan, 41.

- 1 1. Strike section 3 and all amendments thereto.
- 2 2. On page 7, line 14, strike "Ten" and insert "Twenty"; strike
- 3 lines 17 through 19; in line 20 strike "(d)" and insert "(c)"; in line 23
- strike "(e)" and insert "(d)"; and in line 25 strike "(f)" and insert 4
- "(e)". 5
- 3. On page 41, lines 8 through 11, strike the new matter and 6
- 7 reinstate the stricken matter.
- 4. Renumber the remaining sections and correct internal references 8
- 9 accordingly.